410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Quara IP44
Updated 12.2022	 1
General: With an elegant opening shaped light a drop of water, Quara family of step lights
offers a classy while efficient solution for steps or could be used to emphasize any ground
detail in a discrete way. Quara is available for both Indoor and Outdoor applications, round
or square, recessed or semi-recessed, in multiple sizes and finishes, including stainless steel
and nickel.
Fixture Body: Powder Coated Aluminum or Stainless Steel.
Diffuser: UV Resistant Polycarbonate.
Mounting details: Wall mounted, semi-flush. Black PVC housing.
Dimensions/Weight: 1.0” (0.26 lbs)
Driver: Remote, Constant Current 120-277V, Dimmable 0-10V.
Wattage/Size: 1W (1.0”)
Cable: Fixture comes with 3.28’ of power cable.
IP rating: IP44 for protection against objects larger than 0.04" and against
water splashes
IK rating: IK 10
ETL Certification: ETL, damp location
Optics: Fixed with Asymmetric distribution.
Color temperatures: 2700K – 3000K – 3500K – 4000K.
CRI: 80+
Lumen Maintenance: L70 projections tested at Tj 65° C and Ta 25°.
Warranty: 5-year Limited Warranty on fixtures. 1-year Limited Warranty on Remote Drivers.
Ordering Information         (Required)1
QR44 F 10 1  - CC AS E98950
Product Trim Type Diameter Wattage/Operation Color Temp Optic + Housing Driver
QR44 = Quara IP44 RWH = Round White
RGR = Round Gray
RDB = Round Dark Brown
RST = Round St. Steel
SWH = Square White
SGR = Square Gray
SDB = Square Dark Brown
SST = Square St. Steel
F = Fixed 10 = 1.0" 1 CC = 1W / Constant Current
(350mA)
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
AS = Asymmetric E98950 ECO30W-350
SOLO50W-350
SOLO100W-350
1 See page 2
Delivered Lumens* 1.0" (1W)
AS 9
*Values shown for 3000K
IP44
1.0" Round (1W) 1.0" Square (1W)
	 2
410 381 1497    inter-lux.com    answers@inter-lux.com
Inter-lux reserves the right to make technical changes without notice.
Quara IP44
1.0" Round (1W)
1.0" Square (1W)
Ø0.7
1
1
0.04
Ø0.7
Ø1
1
0.04
Housing
E98950
Recessed Housing
E98950
Recessed Housing
Housing
1.2
0.8
1.2
0.8
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
C.C. Power supply options (remote only)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
DRIVER OPTIONS (pick one)
ECO30W-350 SOLO50W-350 SOLO100W-6350
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-16 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-32 fixtures
ECO30W-350 SOLO50W-350 SOLO100W-350
0-10V EldoLED
ECOdrive 30W
for 1-10 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 50W
for 1-16 fixtures
0-10V EldoLED
SOLOdrive 100W
for 1-32 fixtures